
D

D
D

D
D

D

D

D
D

D
D

D !
!

!

!

!
!!

!

!

!

!!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

2

2 2

2
2

2

2

2
2

2
2 2

2 2

2

2
2

2

22

2
222

2
2

2

y

y y
y y

y

y

y
y
y
y

y y
y y y

yy

yy

y

y
y

y

2

2 2 2

2
2
2
2
2
2

2
2
2
2

2
2

2
2
2

22
22

2

2

2
2

22

22

222

2

2

2

2 2 2

2

22

222222

2

22

2 2

2 2 2 2

2

2

2

2

2

22

2

22

22 22

222
2

2

2

22

2

2

22

2

I

I

I

I
I

I
I

I
I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I
I

I

I

III I

I

I I

I

I

I

I
II

I

I

I

Ió óó óóóó

óóó óóóó óóó óóó

óó

óó

óó

óóóó

ó

ó
óóóó

óó óó

óóóóóóóó ó

óó
óó
óóóó
óóó

óóóóóóó

óóó
óóóóó

óóóóó
óóóóó

óóó
óó
óóó
ó

óó

óóóó

óóóó

óóó
óóó
ó

óó

ó óóóó

óóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóó
óó

óóóó óóóóóó

óó
óó

óóó

óó
ó

óó
óó

ó

óó
óóóó

óóóóóó

óóó

óó
óóó
óóó
óóó
óóó
óó
óó
óó
óó

óóó óóóóó óóó óóóóóóóó

óóó
ó

óóó

óó

óó
óóóóóóó

óó

ó

ó

ó

óóóó óó óó

óó

óó

óóóóó

óó

óóóóóóó

óóó
óóóóóóó

óóó

óóóó
óóó
óó

óóóóóóóóóó

ó ó

ó óóó

óó

óóó

óóó

óó

óóó

óó óóóó

óóóóóóóó óóóóóó ó

óóó
óóóó

ó óóóó
óóó

óó

óóóóóóóóó

óó

óóó

ó
óó

óóó

ó
óóó
ó

óóóóó

ó

óó

ó

ó

óóó
óóó

óóó

óóó?>

ÑÕ

ÑÕ

ÑÕ

ÑÕ
ÑÕ

Úð

Úð

ÑÔ

Ñ×Ñ×

!A

!A

!A

!A

!A

!A!A

!A

!A

!A

!A

ÑÓ
ÑÓ

ÑÓ

Ï

é

Ï

é

Ï

é

Ï

é

)(
)(

)(

][
G

G

G
G

¬¬7

¬¬6

¬¬80
¬¬3

¬¬5
¬¬15

¬¬2

¬¬12

¬¬10

¬¬17¬¬19

¬¬3

¬¬7

¬¬21¬¬17
¬¬15

¬¬19
¬¬20

¬¬23

¬¬77

¬¬13

Branch I

Div Z

Div AA

Div J

Div D

Div A

Branch V

Branch II

Div K

Pole Creek

PC CMD 7

Bald Mtn. ICP

TrailFork

Hilltop

CMD-7

CMD-8

Spanish Fork
Helibase

Warm SpringsSawtooth

Ponderosa

UT-UWF-971/892
Sept. 27, 2018 - Day Shift

Pole Creek = 101,895 acres
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